
10:00
10:18
10:36
10:54
11:12
11:30
11:48
12:06
13:00
13:18
13:36

大阪 大経 関大 桃山 立命館 勝ち点 得失点 総得点 1st勝ち点勝ち点計

大阪 ○ 5-2 × 3-6 ○ 12-1 ○ 3-0 9 14 23 7 16

大経 × 2-5 × 2-6 ○ 6-2 ○ 6-0 6 3 16 9 15

関大 ○ 6-3 ○ 6-2 ○ 5-1 ○ 11-0 12 22 28 10 22

桃山 × 1-12 × 2-6 × 1-5 ○ 9-1 3 -11 13 3 6

立命館 × 0-3 × 0-6 × 0-11 × 1-9 0 -28 1 0 0

優勝

準優勝

第３位

第４位

第５位

大阪経済大学
桃山学院大学
立命館大学

リーグ表

試合順
Ａコート

立命館vs関大　0-11
大経vs大阪　2-5
立命館vs桃山　1-9
関大vs大阪　6-3
大経vs桃山　6-2
大阪vs立命館　3-0

２０１４年度　春季関西５大学リーグ final

総合順位

関西大学
大阪大学

５月１８日　桃山学院大学

関大vs桃山　5-1
昼休憩

大経vs立命館　6-0
大阪vs桃山　12-1
関大vs大経　6-2


