試合順

	Aコート					
10:00	立命館vs関大 0-11					
10:18	大経vs大阪 2-5					
10:36	立命館vs桃山 1-9					
10:54	関大vs大阪 6-3					
11:12	大経vs桃山 6-2					
11:30	大阪vs立命館 3-0					
11:48	関大vs桃山 5-1					
12:06	昼休憩					
13:00	大経vs立命館 6-0					
13:18	大阪vs桃山 12-1					
13:36	関大vs大経 6-2					

## リーグ表

	大阪	大経	関大	桃山	立命館	勝ち点	得失点	総得点	1st勝ち点	勝ち点計
大阪		○ 5-2	× 3-6	○ 12-1	○ 3-0	9	14	23	7	16
大経	× 2-5		× 2-6	○ 6-2	o 6-0	6	3	16	9	15
関大	o 6-3	o 6-2		○ 5-1	o 11-0	12	22	28	10	22
桃山	× 1-12	× 2-6	× 1-5		○ 9-1	3	-11	13	3	6
立命館	× 0-3	× 0-6	× 0-11	× 1-9		0	-28	1	0	0

## 総合順位

優勝	関西大学
準優勝	大阪大学
第 3 位	大阪経済大学
第 4 位	桃山学院大学
第5位	立命館大学

